As of January 21, 2014

Provider Name
Abletech, Inc.
Access 1st, Inc.
Access Mobility Equipment, LLC
American Ramp - MHM Enterprises, LLC
Anderson Douglas, Inc.
C-Mobility
Central Virginia CSB
Charles S. Chittum
Cumberland Mental Health Center
Curtain Brothers Contracting
DKB Therapy Services, PLLC
Disability Solutions, LLC
East Coast Rehab, LLC
GSTS Designs
Independent Lifestyles, Inc.
J. C. Home Improvement
J. M. Graham & Associates
JMS Builders & Developers
Joe Myers Home Improvement
KGC Access & Mobility Solutions
Lorton Builders and Technology
Loudoun County CSB
Mclnturff Construction Company
Medequip
Mobility Center of Virginia
Mobility Innovations
New River Valley CSB
Noreen-Tristar Construction Company, Inc.
Paradapt Equipment Services, Inc.
Piedmont CSB
Planning District One CSB
Premier Homes
Region Ten CSB
Richmond Behavioral Health Authority
Ride Away Handicap Equipment Corporation
Rockbridge Mental Health Clinic

Environmental Modification Providers

Address
1422 Decoy Street, Suite 101
6144 Knotts Creek Lane
75 Cool Springs Road, Suite 101
8551 Yearling Court
2532 Broad Bay Road
1976 South Military Highway
2235 Landover Place
289 Forest Springs Drive
Route 19/460 Adjacent to SVCC
5600 Bondson Lane
800 Westwood Office Park
361 McCarty Road
4944 Eisenhower Avenue
2075 Bald Hill Loop
4880 South Amherst Highway
Peninsula Place
2170 Maple Cottage Road
1481 Little Timber Ridge
2494 Pinewood Drive
Hollytree Business Center 1685 Anderson Hwy
6713 Newington Road
102 Heritage Way, Suite 310
325 Fox Run Lane
2906 Sedgewick Drive
255 East German School Road
9408 South Congress Street
700 University Boulevard
2015 Woolridge Road
1927 East Pembroke Avenue
24 Clay Street
1941 Park Avenue, SW
4718 Belfield Court
800 Presron Avenue
107 South 5th Street
6059 East Virginia Beach Boulevard
241 Greenhouse Road

City
Woodbridge
Suffolk
Fredericksburg
Gainsville
Virginia Beach
Chesapeake
Lynchburg
Stuarts Draft
Waddell
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Alexandria
Madison

Madison Heights

Hunt
Powhatan
Buchanan
Draper
Powhatan
Lorton
Leesburg
Winchester
Lynchburg
Richmond
New Market
Blacksburg
Blue Ridge
Hampton
Martinsville
Norton
Richmond
Charlottesville
Richmond
Virginia Beach
Lexington

State
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
NC
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

Zip
22191-3784
23435-1942
22405-2600
20155-1777

23451
23320-4442
24501
24477-2912
24609
23225
22401
22405-5710
22304
27025-7627
24572-2478
24563-3796
23139-5900
24066
24324-2904
23139
22079
20176-4544
22602-3585
24503
23224-1460
22844-9455
24060-2706
24064
23663-1325
24112-2810
24273-1610
23237
22903-4420
23229-3825
23502-2440
24450-3717

Phone
Number
703-864-7008
757-592-0247
540-288-4905
888-994-7267
757-675-4152
757-545-6937
434-847-8000
540-294-5006
276-964-6702
804-314-8586
540-693-6997
540-845-0044
703-370-5790
336-427-8765
434-846-7510
434-942-4976
804-403-3855
540-254-6627
540-980-1391
804-594-7209
571-331-2555
703-737-7867
540-877-1623
434-455-2933
800-231-7774
540-740-9080
540-961-8300
540-947-2424
757-722-7700
276-632-7128
276-679-5751
804-382-7794
434-972-1873
804-819-4111
757-455-9889
540-464-3395



Sam Baxter and Company, Inc.
Spiritwood Home Improvements, Inc.
Tidewater Home Modifiers, LLC
Valley CSB

Wraycon, LLC

Provider Name
Alexandria CSB
Access 1st, Inc.
Access Mobility Equipment, LLC
Blue Ridge CSB
C-Mobility
Carolina Mobility and Seating, Inc.
Central Virginia CSB
Charles S. Chittum
Charlottesville Rehab Equipment
Commonwealth Medical Equipment
Crossroads CSB
Cumberland Mental Health Center
DKB Therapy Services, PLLC
Disability Solutions, LLC
Eastern Shore CSB
GSTS Designs
Hampton-Newport News CSB
Highlands CSB
KGC Access & Mobility Solutions
Lorton Builders and Technology
Magnificent Makeovers
Mclnturff Construction Company
Medequip
Mental Retardation Services

Middle Peninsula Northern Neck CSB

Mobility Center of Virginia
Mobility Innovations
Mount Rogers CSB
Planning District One CSB
Project Lifesaver, Inc.
Rehab Health Care

1842 Kingston Avenue
18225 Spiritwood Lane
206 Marina Court
85 Sangers Lane
4505 Martinwood Drive

Assistive Technology Providers

Address
720 North Saint Asaph Street
6144 Knotts Creek Lane
75 Cool Springs Road, Suite 101
301 EIm Avenue, SW
1976 South Military Highway
541 new Bill/Olive Chapel Road
2235 Landover Place
289 Forest Springs Drive
1717 Allied Street
10338 B Stoney Run Lane
214 Bush River Drive
Route 19/460 Adjacent to SVCC
800 Westwood Office Park
361 McCarty Road
19056 Greenbush Road
2075 Bald Hill Loop
2501 Washington Avenue
510 Cumberland Street, Exec Plaza, 4th Floor
Hollytree Business Center 1685 Anderson Hwy
6713 Newington Road
1113 Dangerfield Street
325 Fox Run Lane
2906 Sedgewick Drive
12011 Government Center Parkway, Suite 836
9228 George Washington Memorial Highway
255 East German School Road
9408 South Congress Street
770 West Ridge Road
1941 Park Avenue, SW
815 Battlefield Boulevard, South
5873 Poplar Hall Drive

Norfolk
Barhamsville
Chesapeake
Staunton
Haymarket

City
Alexandria
Suffolk
Fredericksburg
Roanoke
Chesapeake
Apex
Lynchburg
Stuarts Draft
Charlottesville
Ashland
Farmville
Waddell
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Parksley
Madison
Newport News
Bristol
Powhatan
Lorton
Tappahannock
Winchester
Lynchburg
Fairfax
Gloucester
Richmond
New Market
Wytheville
Norton
Chesapeake
Norfolk

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

State
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
NC
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

23502-2610
23011
23320-3402
24401-6710
20169

Zip
22314-1912
23435-1942
22405-2600
24016-4001
23320-4442
27502-7304

24501
24477-2912
22903-5320
23005-8129

23901

24609

22401
22405-5710

23421
27025-7627
23607-4327

24201

23139

22079

22560
22602-3585

24503
22035-1105

23061
23224-1460
22844-9455
24382-1046
24273-1610
233-22-6610
23502-3815

757-480-3553
757-876-1136
757-618-4064
540-587-3200
703-470-1391

Phone
Number
703-838-4455
757-592-0247
540-288-4905
540-345-9841
757-545-6937
919-303-0902
434-847-8000
540-294-5006
434-971-8808
804-550-7701
434-392-7049
276-964-6702
540-693-6997
540-845-0044
757-442-3636
336-427-8765
757-245-0217
276-669-3179
804-594-7209
571-331-2555
571-501-8865
540-877-1623
434-455-2933
703-324-7000
804-695-0326
800-231-7774
540-740-9080
276-223-3200
276-679-5751
757-546-5502
757-466-1553



Richmond Behavioral Health Authority

Ride Away Handicap Equipment Corporation
Rockbridge Mental Health Clinic

Southside CSB

Tyson Medical Systems, Inc.

Valley Community Services Board

Western Tidewater CSB

107 South 5th Street

6059 East Virginia Beach Boulevard
241 Greenhouse Road

424 Hamilton Boulevard

801 Orapax Street

85 Sangers Lane

5268 Godwin Boulevard

Richmond
Virginia Beach
Lexington
South Boston
Norfolk
Staunton
Suffolk

Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

23229-3825
23502-2440
24450-3717
24592
23507-1323
24401-6710
23434-8114

804-819-4111
757-455-9889
540-464-3395
434-572-6916
757-640-1709
540-587-3200
757-357-7458
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